CLASIFICACION HANDICAP STABLEFORD

12 CATEGORIA

NOMBRE
Pecifia Melgosa,Paula
Diez Moliner,Jaime
Garcia Novella,Javier
Gallego Menendez,Alicia
Fernandez Polvorosa,Adolfo
Garcia Tabernero,Pablo
Bermudez de Castro P,Juan
Pefia de La Pefia,Alberto
Pecifia Melgosa,Juan Agustin
Rodriguez Mufioz,Alejandro
Lopez Colino,Diego

NIVEL

Junior
Cadete
Junior
Junior
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Junior
Cadete

22 CATEGORIA

NOMBRE
Redondo Plaza,Pablo
Rozas Fernandez,Jose Maria
Borrego Martin,Javier
Fernandez Astiarraga,Qing
Carlon Obregon,Cristina
Fernandez A,Candela
Martin Valles,Diego
Pefia de La Pefia,Alvaro
Morais Martin,Jose
Diez Mogollon,Nicolas
Perez Rincon,Nuria
Lorenzo Garcia,Rodrigo
Bungard Toranzo,Alejandro
de Nicolas Peral,Carlos
Medina Martin,Juan
Rodriguez-Monsalve F,Nicolas Zaqueo
Garcia Gonzalez,Guillermo
Alvarez Gonzalez,Guillermo
Fraile Beltran,Arturo

NIVEL

Infantil
Alevin
Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Alevin
Alevin
Infantil
Alevin
Benjamin
Alevin

HCP
4,7
2,7
6,2
0,4
4,3

18
4,2
5
6,4
8,4
13,6

HCP
11,2
16,6
11,2
33,6

10
24,7
9,6
12,7
25,3
23,7
27,7
23,7
34
20,1
21,4
16,1
28,3
30,6
31,9

PUNTOS

35 GANADOR 12 CATEGORIA
33 SUBCAMPEON 12 CATEGORIA
32

31

30

30

29

29

29

NE

NP

PUNTOS

42

39

37 GANADOR 22 CATEGORIA
37 SUBCAMPEON 22 CATEGORIA
35

34

32

32

32

30

30

28

28

27

27

26

23

22

17



